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Upper lowa Conference Championships

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

Junior High Girls 2500M

Name

Samantha Ruff
Cora Keehner
Brielle Starkweather
Rylee Mudderman
Annie Hageman
Lexi McGowan
Clara Bilden

Maddy Jansen
Skylar Fisk

Hazel Nieman
Isabelle White

Hope Zurbriggen
Addison Winters
Layla Embretson
Julia Grau

Brooke Donlon
Emma Koether
Annika Bodensteiner
Elena Schulte

Alivia Mueller

Tessa Phillips
Kennedy Bachman
Kendall Kuennen
Tristan Kuhse
Esveydi Palafox-Schultz
Mariah Moser
Lauren Ondrashek
Allysa Sadewasser
Mayleigh Medberry
Lilly Kolsrud

Angie Barrutia-Rucal
Audrey Palas
Isabelle Mettille

Ava Hanson
Hannah Friedline
Addie Sayer
Berenice Garcia

Grade
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wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html

Team Name

MS_MFL Marmac
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_North Fayette Valley
Kee Lansing

South Winneshiek
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_North Fayette Valley
South Winneshiek
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_Turkey Valley
Postville Community
MS_North Fayette Valley
Kee Lansing

Central Elkader
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_Turkey Valley

Kee Lansing

MS_North Fayette Valley
South Winneshiek
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_Turkey Valley
MS_North Fayette Valley
Postville Community
MS_MFL Marmac

South Winneshiek
MS_Clayton Ridge
Central Elkader

Kee Lansing

Postville Community
Central Elkader

Kee Lansing

MS_Turkey Valley
Central Elkader
MS_North Fayette Valley
Postville Community

Time

13:35.2
14:21.0
14:23.4
14:34.9
14:35.4
14:52.0
14:56.8
15:11.7
15:25.0
15:31.7
15:42.1
15:42.1
15:43.6
15:43.7
15:46.4
15:53.2
16:02.2
16:03.3
16:27.0
16:28.4
16:32.2
16:36.9
16:40.9
16:41.6
16:44.3
16:51.6
17:04.3
17:18.2
17:22.0
17:25.5
17:37.6
17:43.8
17:47 .1
18:44.5
18:54.4
19:15.3
19:34.3

Pace
8:45
9:15
9:16
9:24
9:24
9:35
9:38
9:47
9:56

10:00

10:07

10:07

10:08

10:08

10:10

10:14

10:20

10:21

10:36

10:37

10:39

10:42

10:45

10:45

10:47

10:52

11:00

11:09

11:11

11:13

11:21

11:25

11:27

12:04

12:11

12:24

12:36

1711
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41

Upper lowa Conference Championships

28 Cloey Zweibohmer 8  South Winneshiek 19:39.0 12:39
29 Lesly Vivero 7  Postville Community 21:40.7 13:58
30 Dulce Godinez Postville Community 24:04.1  15:30

Trinity Starrett 7 MS_North Fayette Valley 24:08.3 15:33

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

29
( 30)

Upper Iowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

MS_MFL Marmac ( 15:00.2 1:15:00.8 2:18.0)

Samantha Ruff 7
Cora Keehner 8
Skylar Fisk 7
Julia Grau 7 15:46.
Brooke Donlon 7
Emma Koether 8
Kennedy Bachman 7

ONNPOON

MS_North Fayette Valley ( 15:16.6 1:16:22.7 2:05.9)

Brielle Starkweather 7
Lexi McGowan 7
Clara Bilden 7
Hope Zurbriggen 8 15:42.
Alivia Mueller 8
Tristan Kuhse 8
Addie Sayer 8
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Kee Lansing ( 16:23.7 1:21:58.1 3:12.2)

Rylee Mudderman 7
Addison Winters 8
Elena Schulte 8 16:27.
Lilly Kolsrud 8
Isabelle Mettille 8
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South Winneshiek ( 16:36.6 1:23:02.6 5:03.6)

Annie Hageman 7
Maddy Jansen 8
Tessa Phillips 8 16:32.
Lauren Ondrashek 7
Cloey Zweibohmer 8
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Postville Community ( 18:15.8 1:31:19.0 5:58.6)

Isabelle White 7
Esveydi Palafox-Schultz 7
Angie Barrutia-Rucal 7 17:37.
Berenice Garcia 7
Lesly Vivero 7
Dulce Godinez 24:04.
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Place TmPI
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 34

Name

Jalyssa Blazek
Haley Meyer
Billie Wagner
Hannah Asche
Josie Tieskoetter
Cambree Kruse
Jaydin Dettman
Braelyn Meyer
Ava Bilden
Karissa Wenthold
Jaylyn Walleser
Anna Dietzenbach
Alison Wagner
Taylor Moser
Sydney Moser
Reagan Mudderman
Justine Cowley
Delaney Scherf
Abby Schellhorn
Ella Willey
Alyssa Bohr
Evelyn Ruff
Alaina Bakewell
Addison Chapman
Kaitlyn Wiley
Reese Berns
Izzy Kuboushek
Josie Tollefsrud
Lexi Steffens
Kaylee Walch
Coral Roark
Alexis Ross
Eleanor Dickson
Madi Ney

Kaylee Nuehring
Ruby Koeller
Izzy Hammell

Upper lowa Conference Championships

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

Varsity Girls 5000M

Grade
12
12
11
11
10
12
10

9
10

9
11
11
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

9
11
11
12

9

9
10
11
10

9
11
11
10
10
10

9
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Team Name

Turkey Valley Jackson Junction

Kee Lansing
South Winneshiek
Central Elkader
South Winneshiek

Turkey Valley Jackson Junction

Central Elkader
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
South Winneshiek
Kee Lansing

South Winneshiek
Kee Lansing
Central Elkader
MFL MarMac

Kee Lansing

North Fayette Valley
Central Elkader
MFL MarMac

South Winneshiek
North Fayette Valley
MFL MarMac

Kee Lansing

North Fayette Valley
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
South Winneshiek
South Winneshiek
North Fayette Valley
MFL MarMac
Central Elkader
MFL MarMac
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
North Fayette Valley
MFL MarMac

MFL MarMac

Kee Lansing

Time

19:41.0
20:20.2
20:24.3
20:55.4
21:50.9
22:01.0
22:04.6
22:15.4
22:20.7
22:31.4
23:02.3
23:03.3
23:03.9
23:12.3
23:15.6
23:32.9
23:36.1
23:37.0
23:48.5
23:57.9
24:02.9
24:14.3
24:46.9
24:58.3
25:04.5
25:20.0
25:25.8
25:47.4
25:55.5
26:03.5
26:25.7
26:36.1
26:43.1
27:28.6
27:36.2
27:40.8
27:49.7

Pace
6:21
6:33
6:35
6:45
7:02
7:06
7:07
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:30
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:43
7:45
7:49
7:59
8:03
8:05
8:10
8:12
8:19
8:21
8:24
8:31
8:34
8:36
8:51
8:54
8:55
8:58

311
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38
39
40
41
42

Hailey Elsbernd

Whitley Harber
35 Anastasia Zipse

Jacqueline Mateo

Hailey Gaul

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Turkey Valley Jackson Junction
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg

12
12
10
9
9

Kee Lansing
Postville Community

Clayton Ridge Guttenberg

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

Upper Iowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN

Oct. 14, 2021

Billie Wagner
Josie Tieskoetter
Karissa Wenthold
Anna Dietzenbach
Ella Willey

Izzy Kuboushek
Josie Tollefsrud

Kee Lansing

Haley Meyer
Jaylyn Walleser
Alison Wagner
Reagan Mudderman
Alaina Bakewell
Izzy Hammell
Anastasia Zipse

Central Elkader

Hannah Asche
Jaydin Dettman
Taylor Moser
Delaney Scherf
Kaitlyn Wiley
Reese Berns
Coral Roark

North Fayette Valley

Braelyn Meyer
Ava Bilden
Justine Cowley
Alyssa Bohr
Addison Chapman
Lexi Steffens
Madi Ney

MFL MarMac

Sydney Moser
Abby Schellhorn
Evelyn Ruff
Kaylee Walch

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html
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22:21.6 1:51:47.8

22:57.3 1:54:46.2

22:58.8 1:54:53.8

23:26.7 1:57:13.4

24:47.6 2:03:58.0

3:33.6)

4:26.7)

4:09.1)

2:42.9)

3:20.5)

28:54.4
30:48.7
31:16.0
31:27.6
33:45.3

9:19
9:56
10:04
10:08
10:52

4/11
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30 Alexis Ross
6 ( 32) Kaylee Nuehring
7 ( 33) Ruby Koeller

5

Place
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Upper lowa Conference Championships

26:36.1
27:36.2
27:40.8

Upper lowa Conference Championships

Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN

Oct. 14, 2021

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

Name

Haley Mueller
Aubrey Willey
Ashlyn Scherf
Grace Zweibohmer
Keely Curran
Madylen Gregerson
Eva Embretson
Staci Herman
Mylee Wingert
Keana Frank
Grace Feldman
Cadence Weber
Quinn Kruckman
Carly Kluesner
Rebecca Suhr

Mya Nelson

Grade
12
10
10

9

9
10
11
10
12
10
10
11
11
11
11
12

Team Name
Central Elkader
South Winneshiek
Central Elkader
South Winneshiek
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
MFL MarMac

South Winneshiek
Central Elkader
Central Elkader
MFL MarMac

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

Upper Iowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

Central Elkader

Haley Mueller
Ashlyn Scherf
Keely Curran
Madylen Gregerson
Eva Embretson

6) Staci Herman

7) Mylee Wingert

Junior Varsity Girls

5000M

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html
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2

7:02.5 2:15:12.2

Time

26:26.6
26:34.8
26:39.2
26:50.3
27:15.6
27171
27:33.7
27:42.3
27:55.3
28:14.8
28:16.5
31:07.9
31:48.2
33:08.1
33:26.7
36:59.1

1:07.1)

Pace
8:31
8:34
8:35
8:39
8:47
8:47
8:53
8:56
9:00
9:06
9:07

10:02

10:15

10:40

10:46

11:55

5/11
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Place TmPI
1 1
2
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8
9

10
11 7
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 1
16 12
17 13
18
19
20 14
21 15
22 16
23 17
24 18
25
26 19
27
28
29
30 20
31
32 21
33 22
34 23
35
36 24

Upper lowa Conference Championships

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

Junior High Boys 2500M

Name

Justin Wagner
Hugo Busta

Collin Jaster
Peyton Elliott
Clinton Frank
Hudson Bushman
Broden Frieden
Anthony Bunting
Avery Franzen
Fernando Flores
Darinel Ramirez
Kyle Mauss
Robert Huck
Cadin Fette
Kaiden Weber
Sam Avitan

Ryan Putney

Eli Higgins

Ty Koeller
Emmanuel Hernandez
Dylan Navarro-Espinoza
Trey Cota

Victor Barrutia-Rucal
Michael Hill

Luke Cook

Alan Thyer

Kaden Jirak
Dracen Howe
Mason Martin
Carter Verthein
Cooper Franzen
Bryce Heller
Michael White
Declan Finley
Nicholas Bernhard
Isai Murillo-Vega

Grade
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wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html

Team Name

Kee Lansing

MS_Turkey Valley
Central Elkader
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_MFL Marmac

South Winneshiek
MS_Clayton Ridge
Postville Community
Kee Lansing

MS_North Fayette Valley
Central Elkader

Kee Lansing

Postville Community
MS_North Fayette Valley
South Winneshiek
MS_MFL Marmac
Postville Community
Postville Community
Kee Lansing

Postville Community
Postville Community
MS_Clayton Ridge
MS_North Fayette Valley
MS_Turkey Valley
MS_MFL Marmac
MS_Clayton Ridge

Kee Lansing

South Winneshiek
Central Elkader

Central Elkader

Central Elkader
MS_Turkey Valley
Postville Community

Time

12:26.5
13:14.5
13:24.0
13:26.9
13:30.7
13:38.1
13:46.7
13:51.2
13:53.8
13:57.0
14:15.5
14:18.2
14:21.4
14:33.5
14:50.8
15:08.2
15:08.3
15:16.0
15:26.6
15:29.1
15:41.5
15:44.5
16:02.9
16:30.9
16:38.8
16:47.5
16:59.9
17:10.9
17:15.8
17:28.2
17:38.8
17:45.3
18:33.6
19:48.2
22:19.6
23:59.8

Pace
8:01
8:32
8:38
8:40
8:42
8:47
8:53
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:11
9:13
9:15
9:23
9:34
9:45
9:45
9:50
9:57
9:59

10:07

10:08

10:20

10:38

10:43

10:49

10:57

11:04

11:07

11:15

11:22

11:26

11:57

12:45

14:23

15:27

6/11
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Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

Upper Iowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

1. 27 MS_North Fayette Valley ( 13:44.8 1:08:43.8 0:54.5)
1 3 Peyton Elliott 8 13:26.9
2 4 (Clinton Frank 8 13:30.7
3 5 Hudson Bushman 8 13:38.1
4 6 Broden Frieden 7 13:46.7
5 9 Robert Huck 7 14:21.4
6 ( 13) Ryan Putney 8 15:08.3
7 ( 19) Alan Thyer 7 16:47.5

2. 56 Kee Lansing ( 14:57.7 1:14:48.2 5:01.7)

1 1 Justin Wagner 8
2 8 Kyle Mauss 8
3 11 Kaiden Weber 7 14:50.
4 16 Trey Cota 7
5 20 Carter Verthein 8

N UToo N U

3. 65 Postville Community ( 15:19.5 1:16:37.2 1:47.4)

1 7 Darinel Ramirez 7
2 12 Sam Avitan 8
3 14 Emmanuel Hernandez 7
4 15 Dylan Navarro-Espinoza 8 15:41.
5 17 Victor Barrutia-Rucal 8
6 ( 18) Michael Hill 7
7 ( 24) Isai Murillo-Vega 7

OO WUk NWU

4. 78 Central Elkader ( 16:49.0 1:24:04.6 6:24.2)

1 2 Collin Jaster 8
2 10 Cadin Fette 8
3 21 Bryce Heller 8 17:45.
4 22 Michael White 8
5 23 Declan Finley 8

NOYW U

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

Varsity Boys 5000M

Place TmPl Name Grade Team Name Time Pace
1 1 Isaiah Kruckman 12  South Winneshiek 17:42.3 5:42
2 2 Jacob Schellhorn 9 MFL MarMac 18:15.2 5:53

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html 711
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3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32
33
34 31
35 32
36
37 33
38 34
39 35
40 36
41 37
42
43
44 38
45 39

46 40

Keaton Reimer
Gavin Moser
Caleb Zurbriggen
Lucas McGowan
Nathan Crooker
Davan Crooker
Ben Miller

Dillion Sparrgrove
Gavin Holtz
Norvin Guerra
Ethan Maldonado
Melvin Martin
Teagan Palmer
Dale Schwamman
Raul Solis

Will Koether
Tucker Ruff

Erik Flores
Hunter Wagner
Brayden Finley
Corey Weber
Caleb Nordheim

Eric Garcia De Leon

Jackson Patino
Dayten Ondrashek
Kyle Hageman
Bobby Kober
Dawson Wenthold
Abdiaziz Ibrahim
Daniel Wagner
Ahmed Atta

John Donovan
Abdikhaliq Ibrahim
Lucas Hanson
Daniel Tabora-Lara
Joshua Stade
Logan Ross
Storm Huinker
Marcos Perez
Brendan Jones
Bode Balk

Hunter Kugel
Dennis Hernandez
Tate Berns

Upper lowa Conference Championships

11
11
12
10
12
12
12
11

9
12
12

9
10
12
12
11

9
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
12
12

9
10
10
11
11

9
11
12

9
10
12

9
11

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html

Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
North Fayette Valley
Central Elkader

Postville Community
South Winneshiek
Postville Community
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
Turkey Valley Jackson Junction
North Fayette Valley

MFL MarMac

MFL MarMac

Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
South Winneshiek
Central Elkader

Central Elkader

MFL MarMac

Postville Community
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
South Winneshiek

South Winneshiek

MFL MarMac

South Winneshiek
Postville Community

Kee Lansing

Kee Lansing

South Winneshiek
Postville Community
Turkey Valley Jackson Junction
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
MFL MarMac

Central Elkader

Postville Community

Kee Lansing

Turkey Valley Jackson Junction
MFL MarMac

Postville Community
Central Elkader

18:20.5
18:25.2
18:32.9
18:55.2
19:05.5
19:05.9
19:06.4
19:06.6
19:06.9
19:11.7
19:18.0
19:21.6
19:27 .1
19:28.2
19:42.4
19:48.2
19:51.2
19:55.8
20:04.0
20:12.8
20:14.3
20:23.9
20:27.6
20:50.8
20:59.5
21:01.4
21:20.5
21:22.2
22:12.5
22:19.4
22:28.3
22:30.5
23:32.4
23:39.3
23:46.0
23:48.5
24:05.3
24:07 .1
24:13.4
25:08.2
25:11.5
25:50.9
26:42.6
28:13.0

5:55
5:56
5:59
6:06
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:28
6:31
6:31
6:34
6:36
6:43
6:46
6:46
6:53
6:53
7:09
712
7:14
7:15
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:46
7:46
7:48
8:06
8:07
8:20
8:36
9:05

8/1
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Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

Upper Iowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN
Oct. 14, 2021

1. 35 North Fayette Valley ( 18:57.2 1:34:45.9 0:33.5)
1 5 Caleb Zurbriggen 12 18:32.9
2 6 Lucas McGowan 10 18:55.2
3 7 Nathan Crooker 12 19:05.5
4 8 Davan Crooker 12 19:05.9
5 9 Ben Miller 12 19:06.4
6 ( 10) Dillion Sparrgrove 11 19:06.6
7 ( 16) Raul Solis 12 19:42.4
2. 66 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg ( 19:23.9 1:36:59.4 2:30.3)
1 3 Keaton Reimer 11  18:20.5
2 4 Gavin Moser 11 18:25.2
3 15 Teagan Palmer 10 19:27.1
4 19 Erik Flores 11 19:55.8
5 25 Jackson Patino 11  20:50.8
6 ( 33) Daniel Tabora-Lara 11  23:46.0
7 ( 34) Joshua Stade 11  23:48.5
3. 87 South Winneshiek ( 19:49.1 1:39:05.2 3:19.1)
1 1 TIsaiah Kruckman 12 17:42.3
2 13 Ethan Maldonado 12 19:18.0
3 20 Hunter Wagner 11 20:04.0
4 26 Dayten Ondrashek 12 20:59.5
5 27 Kyle Hageman 11  21:01.4
6 ( 29) Dawson Wenthold 11 21:22.2
7  ( 31) John Donovan 9 22:30.5
4. 88 MFL MarMac ( 19:55.8 1:39:39.0 3:05.3)
1 2 Jacob Schellhorn 9 18:15.2
2 17 Will Koether 11 19:48.2
3 18 Tucker Ruff 9 19:51.2
4 23 Caleb Nordheim 12 20:23.9
5 28 Bobby Kober 11 21:20.5
6 ( 35) Logan Ross 9 24:05.3
7  ( 38) Hunter Kugel 12 25:50.9
5. 112 Postville Community ( 20:57.2 1:44:45.8 4:20.7)
1 12 Norvin Guerra 12 19:11.7
2 14 Melvin Martin 9 19:21.6
3 24 Eric Garcia De Leon 12 20:27.6
4 30 Abdiaziz Ibrahim 10  22:12.5
5 32 Abdikhaliq Ibrahim 10 23:32.4
6 ( 37) Marcos Perez 12 24:13.4
7 ( 39) Dennis Hernandez 9 26:42.6
6. 130 Central Elkader ( 22:22.9 1:51:54.1 9:06.1)
1 11 Gavin Holtz 9 19:06.9

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html 9/11
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2 21
3 22
4 36
5 40

Place
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Brayden Finley 12
Corey Weber 12
Storm Huinker 11
Tate Berns 11

TmPI

o O WN -~

Upper lowa Conference Championships

20:12.8
20:14.3
24:07.1
28:13.0

Upper lowa Conference Championships
Silver Springs Golf CC, Ossian, MN

Oct. 14, 2021

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name

Nathan Jensen
Mica Zurbriggen
Korbin Yauk

Leo Phan

John Starrett
Keagan McGrane
Chase Adam

Abe Conway
Tommy Clark
Zach McLellan
Clay Schaefer
Kaden Barton-Franzen
Nick Hohenbrink
Ezekial Stansbery
Elliot Brown
Antonio Toj

Dusty Berns
Blake lhde

Max Moonen
Reilly Franzen

Grade Team Name
12  North Fayette Valley
10 North Fayette Valley
12  North Fayette Valley
11 North Fayette Valley
11 North Fayette Valley
10 North Fayette Valley
11 South Winneshiek
10  South Winneshiek
11 North Fayette Valley
9 North Fayette Valley
10 North Fayette Valley
9 South Winneshiek
10 North Fayette Valley
10 North Fayette Valley
11 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
9 Postville Community
12 MFL MarMac
11 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
10  South Winneshiek
12 MFL MarMac

Timing & Results by Wayzata Results, Inc. www.wayzataresults.com

1 15
1 1
2 2
3 3

Upper Iowa Conference Championships

Silver Springs Golf CC,
Oct. 14, 2021

Ossian, MN

( 20:20.9 1:41:44.2 1:57.4)

North Fayette Valley

Nathan Jensen 12
Mica Zurbriggen 10
Korbin Yauk 12

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html

Time

19:46.8
19:57.1
19:58.3
20:17.8
21:44.2
21:47.4
22:34.8
22:42.3
23111
23:26.6
23:28.3
23:43.2
24:59.4
25:35.6
26:48.2
27:47.6
28:01.1
28:18.3
28:29.7
28:41.3

Pace
6:22
6:26
6:26
6:32
7:00
7:01
717
7:19
7:28
7:33
7:34
7:39
8:03
8:15
8:38
8:57
9:02
9:07
9:11
9:15
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10/14/21, 8:17 PM
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(

4 Leo Phan

5 John Starrett
6) Keagan McGrane
7) Tommy Clark

11
11
10
11

Upper lowa Conference Championships

20:17.8
21:44.2
21:47.4
23:11.1

wayzatatiming.com/crosscountry/2021/UpperlowaConference/results.html
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